
Part#: C8029ACS.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C803HB Manufacturers: Arcolectric (Bulgin)

Description: SPST NYLON LIT TOGGLE SWITCH

RFQ

Part#: C8028.38.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8029.38.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8030.46.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 5000'

RFQ

Part#: C8030.46.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 5000'

RFQ

Part#: C803HG Manufacturers: Arcolectric (Bulgin)

Description: SPST NYLON LIT TOGGLE SWITCH

RFQ

Part#: C8028.41.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C8029.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8028.38.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8030.41.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 50'

RFQ

Part#: C8028.38.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8028.41.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 25'

RFQ

Part#: C8030.41.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C8031.41.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C8030.38.86 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 20AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C8028.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 18AWG 50'

RFQ

Part#: C802817F.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 20AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C803HA Manufacturers: Arcolectric (Bulgin)

Description: SPST NYLON LIT TOGGLE SWITCH

RFQ

Part#: C803HR Manufacturers: Arcolectric (Bulgin)

Description: SPST NYLON LIT TOGGLE SWITCH

RFQ

General Cable C8030.38.01 C8030.38.01 distributor C8030.38.01 supplier C8030.38.01 price

C8030.38.01 download datasheet C8030.38.01 datasheet C8030.38.01 stock buy C8030.38.01

General Cable C8030.38.01 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C8030.38.01

General Cable/Carol Brand C8030.38.01

C8030.38.01

Part Number C8030.38.01 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 500' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 537 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 20 AWG (0.52mm²)

VoP, Velocity of Propagation 83 Usage CCTV

Shield Type Braid Shield Material Copper, Bare

Shield Coverage 95% Series -

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Length 500.0' (152.40m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket Color Black

Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC) Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.200" (5.08mm)

Impedance 75 Ohms Features 18 AWG Unshielded Pair

Dielectric Material Cellular (Foam) Ethylene-Propylene (Cellular FEP) Dielectric Diameter 0.135" (3.43mm)

Detailed Description Coaxial - Plenum Cable 20 AWG (0.52mm²) RG-59 500.0' (152.40m) 75 Ohms Conductor Strand Solid

Conductor Material Copper, Bare Cable Type Coaxial - Plenum

Cable Group RG-59

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 537 pieces of General Cable C8030.38.01 in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for C8030.38.01
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C8030.38.01 Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy C8030.38.01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C8030.38.01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE COAX PLEN RG59 20AWG 500' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8b/C1104.18.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4422295.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8b/C1104.18.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029ACS.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029ACS.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/403820.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Arcolectric(Bulgin).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1751004.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/378618.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3653546.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.46.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.46.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2142614.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3032297.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Arcolectric(Bulgin).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6016995.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4997536.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8029.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5754727.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2526170.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2648376.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.38.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6262140.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/930883.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3193375.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8031.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8031.41.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/200135.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.38.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8030.38.86.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6330400.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C8028.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/500160.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C802817F.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C802817F.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3415608.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HA.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Arcolectric(Bulgin).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6500940.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Arcolectric(Bulgin)/C803HR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Arcolectric(Bulgin).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5629843.htm
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